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October 2021

Ignatian Virtues for October: Curious and Active

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

1
Minimum Day
Fac. Mtg.
Both Sessions
8:00-11:45
Virtual School
Mass

10

11

12

13

14

15

TK & 5th to
Dave's

Pumpkin Patch
*Minimum Day
for TK! Both
Sessions 8AM-
11:45

16
Amazing
Grapes

17

18

19

20

21

22

Minimum Day

Both Sessions
8:00-11:45

Saint Ignatius
Birthday

23

24

31

25

Diocese PD

No School

26

Dress-4-
Funds $2.00

27

Picture
Make -Ups

28

29

Minimum Day
Both Sessions
8:00-11:45

Trunk or Treat

Free Dress!

30

TK Calendar




